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Nom

CHAMPANGE
GUIMET
LAMBERT
SCILLA

JOLY
JOUVANCE
ROSSIER
GERMAIN
PEPEY
SHERPA
BARTHES
BOEBION
RICHE
GAZAN
AVRILLON
DARNAUGUILHEM
DONZEL
FONTANIVE
GUIGONNET
MENOUILLARD
POLETTI
GAUCHET
PRATVIEL
FAVRE

ARPIN
COMMUNAL
GOMERIEUX
BARDET NEYRIN
MATHIEU
ALIERN
LORIOT
GEORGEL
RICHARD
BARRIOZ
EKSTEROWICZ
LENOURRY
BONNIOT
OZENDA
BIBOLLET
CAILLES
RAMA

BAUD

GIROD ROUX
POIRIER
GREBOVAL
MAUGER
CHARLIN
FUSADE
JACQUEMMOZ
AIRES
CHEVALLIER
ACS

Trail Faverges 2001

Prenom

Cyril
Alain
Patrick
Maurizio
Daniel
Stephane
Philippe
J-Marie
J-Pierre
Dachbhiri
Serge
Daniel
Herve
Thierry
Stephane
Sebastien
Bernard
Olivier
J-Louis
Patrick
Michel
J-Pierre
Philippe
Corinne
Yannick
Sebastien
Eric
Pascal
Denis
Fabrice
Michel
Daniel
Loic
Stephane
Thierry
Roger
Philippe
Jacques
Patrice
Alain
Claude
Bernard
Frederic
Pascal
Johann
Michel
M-Therese
Philippe
Michel
Dominique
Laurent
Gregory

37 km

Sexe Catégorie

S
S
S
V1
V1
S
V1
V1
S
S
V1
V2
V1
V1
S
S
V1
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Temps

03h58m52
04h03m58
04h04m14
04h04m58
04h06m03
04h06m52
04h12m09
04h14m16
04h14m17
04h16m50
04h19m11
04h19m43
04h23m28
04h23m48
04h26m26
04h27m51
04h28m50
04h29m01
04h29m17
04h29m58
04h30m53
04h31mO00
04h34m14
04h36m21
04h37m42
04h38m40
04h40m46
04h41m37
04h41m53
04h43m31
04h43m32
04h44m07
04h45m13
04h45m36
04h45m38
04h45m51
04h47m42
04h48m32
04h49m01
04h49m11
04h49m30
04h50m38
04h50m46
04h51m16
04h51m33
04h51m40
04h51m52
04h53m28
04h53m59
04h54m36
04h55m35
04h55m58

Classement
Catégorie
1
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

DELPLANQUE
LINDO
RAMOS
CASAS

LAMARQUE D'ARR

GROGNIET
ROBERT
VARACHE
DULAC
LAPPRAND
LOUBET
TURBY
GIRY
DRUET
VIALATTE
PALOUS
FOULON
GRANDIS
PASCAUD
BARBADO
PICOLLET
STOLL
GAUDICHON
GODOT
FRAISSARD
STRAUSS
GLOWACZ
GIRARDI
MANIA
PAILLARD
CHAPERON
MAGISSON
BRASSET
BERTENI
DURAND
BERTINOTTI
VINCENT
MARTIN
ANTHOINE
CANN
JOGUET
ROSFELDER
MONCARO
CHAUCHET
BOUGON
BRUSSON
DUPONT ROC
BALDASSI
PASTEUR
BELLICAUD
RUFFON
JORIOZ
SANGLERAT
GUERARD
VIALLET

Trail Faverges 2001
37 km

Olivier
Emmanuel
Laurent
Philippe
Christian
Laurent
Guy
Sebastien
Vincent
Pierre
Serge
Gilles
Franck
Gilbert
Philippe
Christian
Philippe
Lucien
Sebastien
Valerie
Josiane
Gilles
Gilles
Daniel
Anthony
Lionel
Philippe
Jean
Bertrand
Laurent
Patrick
Eric
Pascal
Bruno
Pierre
Lionel
Damien
Florent
Laurent
Yvon
J-Pierre
Herve
Thierry
Denis
Gilles
Fabien
Thierry
William
Eric
Stephane
Roland
Daniel
J-Michel
Sebastien
Stephane
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04h57m59
04h58m00
04h58m04
04h58m11
04h59m11
05h02m35
05h02m47
05h03m04
05h03m14
05h03m15
05h04m25
05h05m16
05h05m20
05h05m33
05h05m50
05h07m37
05h08m13
05h08m36
05h08m58
05h09m45
05h10m03
05h12m01
05h13m23
05h15m29
05h16m25
05h17m03
05h19m31
05h19m32
05h19m46
05h19m47
05h20m14
05h20m51
05h21m02
05h22m14
05h22m30
05h23m30
05h26m33
05h27m13
05h28m04
05h28m13
05h29m16
05h29m30
05h30m39
05h30m59
05h31m00
05h31m43
05h31m51
05h32m06
05h32m57
05h33m16
05h34m13
05h38m34
05h38m47
05h39m22
05h39m23

33
17
18
34
35
36
37
38
39
19

40
41
20
42
21
22
23
43

24
25
26

44
27
45
46
28
47
29
48
30
31
49
50

51

52
32
33
53
54
55
56
57
34
58
59
35
36
60
61



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

REY
DELPIETRO
DE SOUZA
RUELLAN
FOURTIN
BLANCO
VAN GELE
SERGENT
ROCAMORA
AUTAJON
TEPPAZ
PECHERAND
MISSILIER
JOSSERAND
SIMON
GANNAT
JOSSERAND
JOSSERAND
DALL'AGNOL
CHOLLETON
DA SILVA
ARNOULT
DAUZOU
ROY
MEUNIER
CAIROLI
CIFERMAN
PESCHOT
BOISIER
PIGNARD MARTHO
BARANDA
DEVEY
FAIBIS
GRUOSSO
VASQUEZ
HONNORAT
MINODIER
TISSIER
BOISSIERE
HARDY
PREVAULT
GUERIN
BARCANOVICH
MOUNIER
BACHER
DEBUISSON
CHAPTAL
MAGNIN
JOURNET
SENECHAL
JOUVENOD
POIRINE
FLAGE
JEANTET
FRACHET

Trail Faverges 2001
37 km

Fernand
Herve
Eric
Gilles
J-Paul
J-Luc
Laurent
Alain
Joachim
Jeremie
Laurent
Yves
J-Pierre
Paul
Lionel
Florent
Andre
Alain
Alain
Robert
Victor
Thierry
William
Laurent
Yves
Eric
Isabelle
Regis
Gilles
Maurice
Alain
J-Marc
Alex
Christophe
Thierry
Andre
Philippe
Bruno
Jacques
Didier
Philippe
Regis
Christian
Patrick
Christian
J-Louis
Frederic
Corinne
Freddy
J-Baptiste
Hubert
Philipe
Michele
Franck
Patrick
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V1

0p]

V1
V1
V2

0p]

V1

0p]

V1
V1
V2

0p]

V1
V1
V1
V2
V1

V1

V2

0p]

V1

V3
V1
V1

" wm

V1
V1
V1
V2
V1

V2
V1

0p]

V1

w wm

V1
V1

V1

V1

05h39m27
05h41m33
05h42m27
05h42m52
05h43m02
05h43m12
05h43m57
05h43m58
05h44m17
05h44m38
05h45m45
05h46m54
05h48m43
05h48m57
05h49m26
05h49m45
05h49m49
05h49m51
05h50m24
05h50m59
05h51m27
05h54m38
05h55m04
05h55m33
05h55m34
05h56m29
05h58m33
05h58m34
05h58m40
05h59m06
05h59m59
06h01m47
06h03m35
06h05m46
06h05m47
06h06mMO00
06h07m15
06h07m30
06h08m13
06h10m19
06h10m50
06h11m55
06h13m15
06h14m05
06h14m09
06h14m19
06h14m31
06h14m45
06h15m06
06h15m07
06h17m03
06h19m19
06h19m58
06h20m24
06h20m40

37
62
63
38
39

64
65
40
66
67
41
42

68
69
43
44
45

46
70
47
71

72

48
73

49
50
74
75
76
51
52
53

54
77

55
78
79
56
80

81
57
58
82

83
59



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

L'HVEDER
PRUVOT
THOMAS
DENAMBRIDE
STIEFBOLD
FRANCOIS
BAILLE
BEUCHER
SCHILLING
LEPERE
PERNET
LOCATELLI
BATTAIL
BOMBELLI
MERLIN
CARLE
TROLONG BAILLY
KIENNE
SUATON

LETI

LOOSEN
LAVOREL
PICART
CARPENTIER
CARPENTIER
GIEN
CHEVARIN
DUPRE
MARIAT
MIQUET SAGE
POMIER
MONE
BERNARD
FATRAS
BLANCO
PAYEN
NEUSCHWANDER
CHANAL
ANTOINE
GIRARD SOPPET
BONNEFOY CLAUD
CHARLES
DJENDEREDJIAN
SERVARY
MILAN
PAUBEL
TROMBERT
DURAY
TRAINEAU
PLANTAZ
PLANTAZ
CHAUCHET
CAUDRON
CAUDRON
FERRARI

Trail Faverges 2001
37 km

Didier
Pascal
Roland
Joel
Philippe
Sophie
Francis
Thierry
J-Pierre
Christophe
Helene
J-Louis
J-Paul
Christophe
Arnold
Pierre
J-Max
Philippe
Patrick
Alain
Richard
Serge
Jacqueline
Benoit
Fabien
Michel
Serge
Christophe
Jean
Gerard
Georges
Gaston
Marc
Jacques
Charles
Bernard
Philippe
Olivier
Rene
J-Luc
Alain
Jerome
Cathy
Regis
Patrick
Regine
Christian
Claude
Guylene
Fabienne
Michel
Jeannine
Isabelle
Laurent
Jacqueline
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06h20m55
06h21m37
06h23m49
06h26m08
06h26m24
06h26m36
06h26m49
06h27m33
06h27m42
06h28m24
06h30m14
06h30m15
06h31m40
06h32m40
06h32m41
06h32m42
06h34m33
06h39m53
06h40m40
06h40m41
06h42m17
06h44m41
06h45m28
06h47m20
06h47m21
06h48m40
06h50m09
06h50m10
06h52m21
06h52m44
06h54m50
06h54m51
07h01m32
07h03m01
07h03m35
07h06m15
07h06m16
07h06m16
07h10m11
07h12m14
07h14m15
07h15m02
07h17m33
07h19m09
07h24m59
07h29m40
07h30m54
07h32m07
07h34m16
07h37m08
07h37m09
07h37m09
07h37m09
07h37m10
07h39m49

84
60
10
61
85

62
86
63
87

64
65
88
89
66
67
90
68
69
91
11

92
93
12
13
94
70
14

15
95
71

96
72
73
16
97
74
98

99
100
5
75
17

102



218
219
220
221
222
223
224

GRANDJEAND
SCHILLING
GIANINI
MISTRAL
BOUVET
GIFFARD
TABARY

Trail Faverges 2001
37 km

Luci
Chantal
Dominique
Christian
Philippe
Philippe
Michele
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V1
V1

V2
V1
V1
V2

07h44m40
07h48m06
07h49m17
07h55m19
08h05m52
08h08m30
08h08m35

~

103
18
76
77



